FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

ck this box if no longer subject to
ion 16. Form 4 or Form 5
etione mou continue. Con

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: Estimated average burden response: 0.5

> > 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Chec Secti

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

(First)

(Middle)

Burgstahler David F

(Last)

	tions may conti ction 1(b).	nue. See		Fi							ities Exchan		.934			hours	per re	sponse:	(
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>Avista Acquisition Corp.</u>				2. <u>A</u>										cable) or (give title	g Pers	10% O Other (
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O AVISTA HEALTHCARE PUBLIC ACQUISITION					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/30/2018									below)			below)		
CORP. 65 EAST 55TH STREET, 18TH FLOOR				4.	If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									idual or J	loint/Group	Filing	ı (Check Ap	plicable	
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10022													Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person						
(City) (State) (Zip)																			
		Tab	le I - Noi	n-Deri	vativ	e Sec	curities	s Ac	quired,	Di	sposed o	f, or Be	neficia	lly (Owned	l			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transat Date (Month/Date)					ear) if	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Code		n Disposed	ties Acquire I Of (D) (Ins	ed (A) or tr. 3, 4 and	Securiti Benefic Owned Reporte		ies Form ially (D) of Following (I) (I ed ction(s)		vnership I: Direct Ir Indirect Istr. 4)	7. Nature of Indire Benefici Ownersl (Instr. 4)	
									v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price							
		٦									oosed of, converti			y O	wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number		6. Date E	5. Date Exercis. Expiration Date Month/Day/Yea		7. Title an Amount o Securities Underlyin Derivative (Instr. 3 au	d of s og e Security	De Se (In	Price of erivative ecurity nstr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)		10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Benef Owne (Instr.
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	ble	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
Class B Ordinary Shares	(1)	10/30/2018			J ⁽²⁾		26,984		(1)		(1)	Class A Ordinary Shares	26,984	ļ	(2)	4,296,3	59	D ⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾⁽⁵⁾	
	nd Address of Acquisiti	Reporting Person* on Corp.					1		ı				ı						
		(First) .THCARE PUB TH STREET, 18		UISITI	ION														
(Street)	ORK	NY	1002	22															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																
	nd Address of Acquisiti	Reporting Person*																	
		(First) .THCARE PUB: TH STREET, 18		UISITI	ION														
(Street) NEW Y	ORK	NY	1002	22															
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																

C/O AVISTA HEALTHCARE PUBLIC ACQUISITION CORP. 65 EAST 55TH STREET, 18TH FLOOR							
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10022					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Dean Thompson							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
C/O AVISTA HEALTHCARE PUBLIC ACQUISITION							
CORP. 65 EAST 55TH STREET, 18TH FLOOR							
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10022					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Pursuant to the Amended and Restated Memorandum and Articles of Association (the "Articles") of the Issuer, the Class B ordinary shares, par value \$0.0001 per share (the "Class B Shares") will automatically convert into Class A ordinary shares, par value \$0.0001 per share, of the Issuer at the time of the Issuer's Business Combination, as defined in the Articles, on a one-for-one basis, subject to adjustment, and have no expiration date.
- 2. Represents 7,158 Class B ordinary shares received by Avista Acquisition Corp. (the "Sponsor") from each of Hakan Bjorklund, Charles Harwood and Robert O'Neil and 5,510 Class B ordinary shares received from Brian Markison, in each case, for no consideration.
- 3. Directly owned by Sponsor. The sole shareholder of Sponsor is Avista Acquisition, LLC ("Avista Acquisition"). Thompson Dean and David Burgstahler are the managers of Avista Acquisition (and, together with Sponsor, Avista Acquisition, Messrs. Dean and Burgstahler are the "Reporting Persons").
- 4. Because of the relationship among the Reporting Persons, the Reporting Persons may be deemed to beneficially own the securities reported herein to the extent of their respective pecuniary interests. Each Reporting Person disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities reported herein, except to the extent of such Reporting Person's pecuniary interest therein, if any.
- 5. Pursuant to Rule 16a-1(a)(4) under the Exchange Act, this filing shall not be deemed an admission that the Reporting Persons are, for purposes of Section 16 of the Exchange Act or otherwise, the beneficial owners of any equity securities in excess of their respective pecuniary interests.

Remarks:

Exhibit 99.1 Joint Filer Information, incorporated herein by reference.

By: /s/ Benjamin Silbert,
Attorney-in-Fact for Avista
Acquisition Corp.

By: /s/ Benjamin Silbert,
Attorney-in-Fact for Avista
Acquisition, LLC.
By: /s/ Benjamin Silbert,
Attorney-in-Fact for Thompson
Dean
By: /s/ Benjamin Silbert,

Attorney-in-Fact for David 11/01/2018
Burgstahler

Burgstanier

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

 $Reminder: \ Report \ on \ a \ separate \ line \ for \ each \ class \ of \ securities \ beneficially \ owned \ directly \ or \ indirectly.$

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

	Joint Filer Information
Name of Joint Filer:	Avista Acquisition, LLC
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Avista Healthcare Public Acquisition Corp. 65 East 55th Street 18th Floor New York, NY 10022
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	10% Owner
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Avista Healthcare Public Acquisition Corp. [AHPA]
Date of Event Requiring Statement: (Month/Day/Year):	10/30/2018
Designated Filer:	Avista Acquisition Corp.
Name of Joint Filer:	Thompson Dean
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Avista Healthcare Public Acquisition Corp. 65 East 55th Street 18th Floor New York, NY 10022
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	Director; 10% Owner; Officer (Executive Chairman)
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Avista Healthcare Public Acquisition Corp. [AHPA]
Date of Event Requiring Statement: (Month/Day/Year):	10/30/2018
Designated Filer:	Avista Acquisition Corp.
Name of Joint Filer:	David Burgstahler
Address of Joint Filer:	c/o Avista Healthcare Public Acquisition Corp. 65 East 55th Street 18th Floor New York, NY 10022
Relationship of Joint Filer to Issuer:	Director; 10% Owner; Officer (President and Chief Executive Officer)
Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol:	Avista Healthcare Public Acquisition Corp. [AHPA]

10/30/2018

Avista Acquisition Corp.

Date of Event Requiring Statement:

(Month/Day/Year):

Designated Filer: